## 11/03/2015

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06-12) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

	11-3-15 103673	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address		
	1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
2	Geoffrey Ward West, Deceased,	Name: Norah Bernadette West
7	Representative, Norah Bernadette	Internal Address:
<u>.</u>	West	
251405	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Ramdala Rayford Will
2	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) June 24, 1986	Street Address: Farndale, Bayford Hill
)	X Assignment Merger	City:_Bayford, Wincanton
ML	Security Agreement Change of Name	City
	Joint Research Agreement	State:
	Government Interest Assignment	Country: UK Zip: BA9 9NH
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes X No
		document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
		6,065,691
	Additional numbers att	ached? Yes XNo
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Marshall I. Brown	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	Name: Marshall J. Brown Internal Address: Foley & Lardner LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
	memai Address.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
-	Street Address: 3000 K St. NW.	Enclosed
	Street Address. 3000 R.St. 1444.	X None required (government interest not affecting title)
	City: Washington	8. Payment Information
	State: DC Zip: 20007	
١	Phone Number: 312-832-4358	10.0741
	Docket Number: 058937-0113	Deposit Account Number 19-0741
	Email Address: IPdocketing@Foley.com	Authorized User Name Marshall J. Brown
	9. Signature:	4/20/2015
	Signature Marshall J. Brown Reg. No. 44,566	Date  Total number of pages including cover
	Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:
	The state of the s	) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

PATENT REEL: 036941 FRAME: 0698

control carried that this is a the copy of the original produced to me a control of the Rewell Socious, Warcanton on 301 OFFREY WARD WEST of "Freehills" THIS IS THE LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT OF me GEOFFREY Dodwell Lane Bursledon in Hampshire. NOKAM REGRANATE SUBJECT thereto I give to my wife BERNA WEST absolutely all my personal chattels

> PATENT REEL: 036941 FRAME: 0699



IN WITNESS whereof I have hereunto set my hand this Wearly found

day of

One thousand nine hundred and eighty six

SIGNED by the said GEOFFREY ) WARD WEST as and for his last will and testament in the presence of us both present at the same time who at his request in his presence and in the presence of each other have hereunto set our hands ) as witnesses:-

8. L. May

36 Fort Fareham Road

Fareham. Hants

**PATENT REEL: 036941 FRAME: 0700** 

**RECORDED: 11/03/2015**